

CONFERENCE DONATION FORM

2023 HAWAI'I WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE OCTOBER 25-27, 2023 • KOHALA COAST, HAWAI'I ISLAND

June 7, 2023

Aloha!

The Hawai'i Water Works Association (HWWA), in coordination with County of Hawai'i Department of Water Supply (DWS), cordially invites you to the 59th Annual HWWA Conference, which will be held on October 25-27, 2023, at the Mauna Lani, Auberge Resorts Collection on Hawai'i Island's beautiful Kohala Coast.

Last held in 2019, HWWA is eager to welcome attendees back in-person. Featured discussions will include technical and operational presentations from industry regulators, public water system operators, and private industry experts. In addition, following the conference, HWWA will host the annual golf tournament and educational huaka'i (excursion) of the resort's historical and culturally significant Kalāhuipua'a site. Opportunities for continuing education credits, excellent food and lodging, and great camaraderie with old and new acquaintances will make this a memorable event. The official conference registration packet, including huaka'i, golf, and omiyage forms, will be distributed starting August 2023.

HWWA is humbly requesting sponsors to reduce the cost of the conference registration fees. All donations, including monetary and/or golf and door prizes, will be gratefully accepted. Each donor and sponsor will be recognized for their support of the HWWA, and the return of this long-anticipated event, in the HWWA Conference Booklet.

Your participation and support will have a valuable impact on Hawai'i's drinking water industry and the communities that we all serve. The following sponsorship form includes detailed information on sponsorship levels with a range of sponsorship opportunities to best meet the needs of your organization. All donations will be used toward the cost associated with hosting the 59th Annual HWWA Conference and any future HWWA Conference events. The HWWA is a registered 501(c)(3) organization.

Thank you for your participation and support of the HWWA and the 59th Annual HWWA Conference. We look forward to meeting and enjoying this event with you in October.

Sincerely yours,

Planning Committee

2023 HWWA Conference



CONFERENCE DONATION FORM

2023 HAWAI'I WATER WORKS ASSOCIATION CONFERENCE OCTOBER 25-27, 2023 • KOHALA COAST, HAWAI'I ISLAND

Contact Name:	
Organization/Company:	
Mailing Address:	
Email:	Phone:
Please indicate your desired donation type:	
"Platinum"	 For donors contributing \$5,000 or more. Platinum sponsorship includes: Two (2) full conference registrations. (Each registration includes lunches for Wed. & Thurs., Meet and Greet, and Banquet. Valued at more than \$1,000.) A full-page (7.5" x 4.5") ad with premium placement in the HWWA Conference Booklet
Gold"	 For donors contributing \$3,000 or more. Gold sponsorship includes: One (1) full conference registration. (Each registration includes lunches for Wed. & Thurs., Meet and Greet, and Banquet. Valued at more than \$500.) A half-page (4.5" x 3.75") ad with premium placement in the HWWA Conference Booklet
□ "Silver"	For donors contributing \$1,000 or more. <u>Silver</u> sponsorship includes: • A quarter-page (3.75" x 2.25") ad placement in the HWWA Conference Booklet
"Bronze"	For donors contributing \$500 or more. Bronze sponsorship includes: • A business-card size ad placement in the HWWA Conference Booklet
"Friends of HWWA"	For all donations under \$500. <u>Friends of HWWA</u> sponsorship includes: • Recognition in our HWWA Conference Booklet

Remit this form along with your check donation, made payable to:

HWWA Attn: Treasurer, c/o Department of Water Supply 345 Kekūanaōʻa Street, Suite 20, Hilo, HI 96720

Deadlines:

To meet the printing deadline for our conference booklet, please submit this form and payment to the address above by <u>Friday, August 31, 2023</u>. Donations received after the deadline are still appreciated, however, cannot be guaranteed an ad placement in the HWWA Conference Booklet. The deadline to submit Camera-Ready ads is <u>Friday, September 15, 2023</u>. All ads should be sent to <u>hwwaconference2023@gmail.com</u>.

You may also email <u>hwwaconference2023@gmail.com</u> or call the Hawai'i County Department of Water Supply's Administration Division at (808) 961-8050 should you have any questions.